AIP
INDIA

INSTRUMENT

APPROACH
CHART

SBAS
CH 87569
G26A

TABULAR DESCRIPTION

RNP RWY 26 (CAT A/B/C)

WAYPOINTS LIST

Airports Authority of India

Serial Path
Number Descriptor

10 IF
20 TF
30 TF
10 IF
20 TF
30 TF
10 IF
20 TF
30 TF
10 IF
20 CF
30 DF
40 HM
10 HM

Waypoint

RW26
uDO001
UD401
UD402
uD412
UDA413
uUD415
uDA417

Waypoint = Fly Course Distance
Identifier ~ Over ™ (°T) [Time
NM/Min
uD412
171.65° Mag /
Ub402 171.65° True 4.60
231.65° Mag /
Ub415 231.65° True 3.50
uD413
351.66° Mag /
ub4o1 351.66° True 4.60
291.66° Mag /
UD415 201.66° True >0
uD415
261.63° Mag /
UD001 261.63° True 3.50
261.61° Mag /
RW26 Y 261.61° True 6.23
RW26
261.56° Mag /
ubatr Y 261.56° True
uD413
351.66° Mag / .
uD413 Y 351.66° True 1.00 min
up4ats Y 28LE3Magl 46 i

261.63° True

Coordinates

N 24:37:08.64E 73:54:26.23
N 24:38:03.55E 74:01:12.13
N 24:37:16.55E 74:08:34.38
N 24:40:44.98E 74:08:00.92
N 24:45:18.92E 74:07:16.91
N 24:32:42.60E 74:09:18.30
N 24:38:34.25E 74:05:00.16
N 24:36:04.82E 73:46:37.36

Turn
Direction

L

R

AERODROME ELEV 1690 ft
HEIGHTS RELATED TO
THR RWY 26 ELEV 1666 ft

Altitude
ft

+5500.00

+4400.00

+4000.00

+5500.00

+4400.00

+4000.00

+4000.00

@3700.00

@1715.68

+5500.00

+5500.00

+4000.00

VAUD (VAUD)
INDIA

RNP RWY 26
CAT A/BIC

Speed VPA/TCH Navigation

Limit °IFT Specification
kt

-185.00 RNP APCH

-185.00 RNP APCH

-185.00 RNP APCH

-185.00 RNP APCH

-185.00 RNP APCH

185.00 RNP APCH

RNP APCH

RNP APCH

-3.00/50 RNP APCH

RNP APCH

-210.00 RNP APCH

-210.00 RNP APCH

-230.00 RNP APCH

-230.00 RNP APCH

AD 2 VAUD 3-904
17 APR 2025

AMDT 02/2025
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